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Moscow-Open 2014 H boys 11
MNocnegHee o6HoBneHne08.02.2014 11:59:12

Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto
PentuHr
Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr

Gorobets Roman
121

600

0

600

PenTtuHrosbin nepd 786

FIDE pent +/- 0,0

Oukn 35

MecTto 139

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg MockBa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

log poxaeHus 2004

Typ |Bo.| C1.HOM. |NMs Pewnt.|®E[. [O4kn | Pes.

1 |30 31 Morozov Vladimir 1446|RUS 5 |s0
2 |54 37 |Berg Boris 800|RUS 5 |w0
3 |82 148 |Klimenko Alexandr 600|RUS 3 |s1
4 |60 72  |Yasharov Vladislav 800|RUS | 45 |wO
5 |81 177 |Zhakytbek Asain 600[KAZ | 355 s
6 |75 174 [Volkov Mikhalil 700RUS | 25 (w1l
7 |54 25 |Zhuravlev Ignat 1546|RUS | 45 |sO
8 |64 83 Bregman llya 700(RUS | 45 (w0
9 |74 161 |Roshchin Konstantin 600[RUS | 2,5 |[s1

Bce nogpo6HoCcTM paHHOro TypHupa HaxoasaTcA Ha http://chess-results.com/tnr123208.aspx?lan=11
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